
                                                                                                             WEEKLY CLASS ROUTINE - WEEK: 08 

                                                                                             Department of Port and Shipping Management 

Program: Masters in Port and Shipping Management 

Batch: 09 

Year: 2023-24; Semester:2
nd

 

Room: 203&204 (Meghna Building) 

 

   

Time/ 

Date 

 

09:00 – 

09:50 

 

10:00 - 

10:50 

 

11:00 - 11:50 

 

12.00 – 

12.50 

 

13:00 - 13:50 

 

14.00 – 

14:50 

15:00 - 

15:50 

 

16:00 - 
16:50 

17:00 - 

17:50 

 

Remarks 

05/01/2025 

Sunday 
   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

LUNCH 

AND 

PRAYER

BREAK 

    Courses: 

MPSM 521: Maritime Human Resource Management 

MPSM 522: Supply Chain Management and Marketing 

MPSM 523: Fleet and Cargo Operation Management 

MPSM 524: International Law and Maritime 

Conventions 

MPSM 525: Maritime Safety & Security 

MPSM 526: Research Methodology 

  DEV 503: Study Tour / Field Trip – 2 

  DEV 504: Student Concluding Seminar – 2 

 

Course Teachers: 

  KAI: Captain Kazi Ali Imam 

SM: Sunanda Majumdar 

MAS: Md. Mostafa Aziz Shaheen 

  HI: Hasibul Islam 

  ASI: Prof. ABM Shahidul Islam 

  SRC: Dr. Shah Ridwan Chowdhury 

 

06/01/2025 

Monday 

  MPSM 

525 

SM 

MPSM 

525 SM 

MPSM 524 

KAI 

MPSM 524 

KAI 

MPSM 522 

SRC 

MPSM 522 

SRC 

07/01/2025 

Tuesday 

  
  

    

08/01/2025 

Wednesday 
   

     

09/01/2025 

Thursday 

        

11/01/2025 

Saturday 

MPSM 

523 

MAS 

MPSM 

523 MAS 

MPSM 526 

ASI 

MPSM 

526 ASI 

MPSM 521 HI MPSM 521 

HI 

  

 

Distribution: 

BSMRMU Website 

Notice Board Sunanda Majumdar 

Dean                                                                                                                                                                                                          Assistant Professor, Dept. of Port & Shipping Management 

PS to VC                 & Course Coordinator  

Proctor 


